TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT ---- IL 31
o | oo | o | o | o] i | R |
STATION EXCAVATION PLACEMENT | EXCAVATION PLACEMENT LENGTH (cuT) (FILL) EXCAVATION PLACEMENT
END AREA END AREA AVERAGE END | AVERAGE END (FT) :
(SF) (SF) AREA (SF) AREA (SF) VOLUME VOLUME VOLUME VOLUME
(CUYD) (CUYD) (CUYD) (CUYD)
201+50.00 10.26 6.00
202+00.00 9.41 5.50 9.84 5.75 50.00 18.21 10.65 18.21 10.65
202+50.00 22.50 11.60 15.96 8.55 50.00 29.55 15.83 47.76 26.48
203+00.00 30.00 16.60 26.25 14.10 50.00 48.61 26.11 96.37 52.59
203+50.00 32.00 17.00 31.00 16.80 50.00 57.41 31.11 153.78 83.70
204+00.00 35.10 15.70 33.55 16.35 50.00 62.13 30.28 215.91 113.98
204+50.00 34.70 15.10 34.90 15.40 50.00 64.63 28.52 280.54 142.50
205+00.00 34.60 14.30 34.65 14.70 50.00 64.17 27.22 344.70 169.72
205+50.00 31.70 11.40 33.15 12.85 50.00 61.39 23.80 406.09 193.52
206+00.00 30.90 9.90 31.30 10.65 50.00 57.96 19.72 464.06 213.24
206+50.00 32.90 9.80 31.90 9.85 50.00 59.07 18.24 523.13 231.48
207+00.00 32.40 10.90 32.65 10.35 50.00 60.46 19.17 583.59 250.65
207+50.00 41.50 14.70 © 36.95 12.80 50.00 68.43 23.70 652.02 274.35
208+00.00 43.50 15.70 42.50 15.20 50.00 78.70 28.15 730.72 302.50
208+50.00 32.10 11.90 37.80 13.80 50.00 70.00 25.56 800.72 328.06
209+00.00 36.10 14.10 34.10 13.00 50.00 63.15 24.07 863.87 352.13
209+50.00 34.40 8.20 35.25 11.15 50.00 65.28 20.65 929.15 372.78
INTERSECTION OMISSION
210+50.00 46.60 7.6
211+00.00 33.00 13.6 39.80 10.60 50.00 73.70 159.63 1002.85 392.41
211+50.00 28.70 13.90 30.85 13.75 50.00 57.13 25.46 1059.98 417.87
212+00.00 33.30 14.40 31.00 14.15 50.00 57.41 26.20 1117.39 444.07
© 212450.00 32.40 13.70 32.85 14.05 50.00 60.83 26.02 1178.22 470.09
213+00.00 27.00 10.80 29.70 12.25 50.00 55.00 22.69 1233.22 492.78
213+50.00 21.90 8.00 24.45 9.40 50.00 45.28 17.41 1278.50 510.19
214+00.00 21.20 4.35 21.55 6.18 50.00 39.91 11.44 1318.41 521.62
214+50.00 27.10 8.00 24.15 6.18 50.00 44.72 11.44 1363.13 533.06
215+00.00 29.70 10.40 28.40 9.20 50.00 52.59 17.04 1415.72 550.09
215+50.00 17.80 4.20 23.75 7.30 50.00 43.98 13.52 1459.70 563.61
216+00.00 0.00 0.00 8.90 2.10 50.00 16.48 3.89 1476.19 567.50
E 216+50.00 11.80 4.80 5.90 2.40 50.00 10.93 4.44 1487.11 571.94
g 217+00.00 14.90 5.90 13.35 5.35 50.00 24.72 9.91 1511.83 581.85
% 217+50.00 12.80 4.40 13.85 5.15 50.00 25.65 9.54 1537.48 591.39
Qi 218+00.00 10.20 7.20 11.50 5.80 50.00 21.30 10.74 1558.78 602.13
%Eo 218+50.00 14.30 2.60 12.25 4.90 50.00 22.69 9.07 1581.46 611.20
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